
ÜRÜN  TANIMI

KULLANIM  ALANLARI  

SÜRGÜLÜ VANALAR

ELASTOMER SÜRGÜLÜ VANA – F4

ÜRÜN TASARIMI 
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ANMA ÇAPI
ANMA BASINCI

BOYUTLAR

FLANŞ BAĞLANTILARI
ÇALIŞMA SICAKLIĞI

TEST

KAPLAMA

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER

BUŞAKLE KAZANI
BUŞAKLE TİJİ
TİJ MUHAFAZASI
T-ANAHTAR

AKSESUARLAR
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MALZEME LİSTESİ

PARÇA ADI MALZEMENO:
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11



PN 10

50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 300DN
D (mm)
L (mm)
H (mm)
B (mm)
K (mm)
g (mm)
d2 (mm)
b1 (mm)
s1 (mm)

Delik Adedi
Ağırlık (Kg)

BOYUT TABLOSU
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BOYUT TABLOSU

PN 16

50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 300DN
D (mm)
L (mm)
H (mm)
B (mm)
K (mm)
g (mm)
d2 (mm)
b1 (mm)
s1 (mm)

Delik Adedi
Ağırlık (Kg)
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